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LED Sport Light

277120

2 pcs

  M16 Elastic Medium

2 pcs

 M16 Flat gasket 

2 pcs

M16 Nut

M16*70 Outer 
Hexagon Screw

2 pcs

M4*6 Round
Head Screw

10 pcs

National Electrical Code (NEC)
and local electrical code.

Nacional

(194°F)
(194°F)

(194°F)
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LED Sport Light 500W/5K

Figure1

Figure2

Figure3

1.Turn off the power.
   Take out the fixture and brim, install the brim on 
   the fixture with M4 screws according to the follow 
   figure.

   Apaga la luz.
   Retire la lámpara y el borde del casquillo y instale 
   el borde del casquillo en la lámpara con el tornillo 
   M4, tal como se muestra a continuación.

   Coupez le courant.
   Retirer la lampe et le bord du chapeau et installer 
   le bord du chapeau à l’aide de vis M4 sur la lampe, 
   comme indiqué ci-dessous.

 
3.Install screw kit to fix mounting bracket on mounting surface.
 
  Montaje de tornillos con soporte fijo instalación.
 
  Un ensemble vis de montage fixe le support de montage sur la surface de montage.

2

Mode 1: Frontal installation Mode 2: Reverse installation

   2. Use the holes in the installation bracket 
        according to the following figure.

   Abra el agujero en el soporte de instalación.

   Appuyez sur le diagramme ci - dessous pour ouvrir
   le trou sur le support de montage.
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LED Sport Light 500W/5K

Figure4
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4.Install the lamp in the bracket, adjust the angle, and affix it with a screw.

  El dispositivo se instalóen el soporte,ajustóelángulo de irradiación y lo estabilizócon tornillos.

  L 'outil de serrage est monté sur le support, l' angle d 'irradiation est ajusté et fixé avec une vis.

Mode 1: Frontal installation

Mode 2: Reverse installation

1) Install M10 screw,
    M10 flat gasket 
    M10 elastic medium 

2) Install M8 screw

3) After adjusting the
 angle of the fixture, 
lock the screw to fix 
the angle of the fixture
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LED Sport Light 500W/5K

Figure5
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Mode 1: Frontal installation Mode 2: Reverse installation

5.Connect the power cord according to the wiring diagram shown below.
   Turn on the power.

  Conecte la línea de alimentación con el siguiente diagrama de conexión.

  La ligne d 'alimentation électrique est connectée à la carte de connexion suivante.

805 N Carnation
Aurora, MO 65605

Made in China

Pu
rp

le 
(+

)
Gr

ay
 (-

)

Pu
rp

le 
(+

)
Gr

ay
 (-

)
1-10V Dimming1-10V Dimming

36211A




